Embedded Industrial PC
Model No. C6-NNZ-1135G7-C6
Chassis
Material/Structure Full aluminum case, fanless design
Color Black
Dimension L205*W191.2*H57mm
Net Weight 1.92KG
Installation Desktop/Embedded

Embedded Industrial PC
C6-NNZ-C6 Dimension
Order Information
No. Model Processor Motherboard IO Board GPIO LAN COM CAN HDMI VGA USB ower
1 C6-NNZ-J1900-C6 J1900/2.0G C19_J926D C69-C6/C68-PW/C68-HM/C68-G12 4-in 4-out 2 6 2 1 1 9 9~36V
2 C6-NNZ-J6412-C6 J6412/2.0G C43_I326D C69-C6/C68-PW/C68-HM/C68-G12 4-in 4-out 2 6 2 1 1 9 9~36V
3 C6-NNZ-6300U-C6 I5-6300U/2.4G C58_I526D C69-C6/C68-PW/C68-HM/C68-G12 4-in 4-out 2 6 2 1 1 9 9~36V
11 C6-NNZ-1135G7-C6 I5-1135G7/2.4G C110_I526D C69-C6/C68-PW/C68-HM/C68-G12 4-in 4-out 2 6 2 1 1 9 9~36V
12 C6-NNZ-1195G7-C6 I7-1195G7/2.8G C110_I726D C69-C6/C68-PW/C68-HM/C68-G12 4-in 4-out 2 6 2 1 1 9 9~36V
Unit：MM
Front IO View Rear IO View